Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED)

Marching

Percussion: INP Marching Percussion: SAP

Marching Percussion: SIP

1/31/2015

Marching
Percussion: IWP

Highland
Middle Township Abington HS Regional HS

DES-PERC 10.3 €® 12.6 @ 13.2 €@
COMP 52.0 €D 64.0 €D 67.0 €D
PERF 51.0 €D 62.0 €D 65.0 €D
MUS-PERC 27.8 €@ 26.55 @ 30.45 e
COMP 720 € 67.0 €D 78.0 €D
PERF 68.0 € 66.0 €D 75.0 €D
GE-PERC 244 @ 27 D 20 €D
ME 64.0 €D 66.0 €D 73.0 €D
OE 58.0 €D 69.0 €D 720 €D
Sub-Total  62.5 66.15 72.65
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 62.5 66.15 72.65
Placement 1st 4th 2nd

PennsaukenEastern

HS Regional HS
1416 13.6 €
71.0 €D 69.0 €D
700 €D 67.0 €D
31.4e@ 28.05€
81.0 €D 72.0 €D
77.0 €D 69.0 €D
294 28.4 6
76.0 €D 72.0 €D
71.0 €D 70.0 €D
74.9 70.05
0.0 0.0
74.9 70.05
1st 3rd

CollingswoodHaddon

HS

11.4 €
58.0 €D
56.0 €D

29.4 @
76.0 €D
72.0 €D

25.6 €
66.0 €
62.0 €D

66.4
0.0

66.4
2nd

Heights HS

11.7 €D
60.0 €2
57.0 €D

28.2 €
73.0 €D
69.0 €D

26.4 €D
64.0 €D
68.0 €3

66.3
0.0

66.3
3rd

Williamstown
HS

12.6 @
64.0 €
62.0 €

28.75 €D
75.0 €D
70.0 €D

30 @
80.0 €D
70.0 €D

71.35
0.0
71.35

1st

United Percussion

14.6
74.0

72.0

30.75
80.0

75.0

30.8
80.0

74.0
76.15
0.0

76.15
Extibiton



Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED)
Guard: ICG

1/31/2015

Short Circuit

CAD Silver €
CAD Silver €6
CAD Silver €
CAD Silver €8
CAD Silver €
CAD Silver €9
Sub-Total Silver
Penalty 0.0

Total Silver
Placement 1st



Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED)

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/31/2015

Guard: UG Guard: SNG Guard: ING
Synergy AMP Jr. Smyrna HS Light Brigade East Side Winter Star Middle Township
11.95 @ 11.35 €D -- 14.68 € 14.34 €D 13.61 €D 10.88 €D
63 €D 60 €D 76 € 73 €D 70 €D 57 &

58 € 55 €D 72 € 71 &ED 67 €D 53 &
12.07 11.08 €D -- 13.81 € 14.34 €D 14.74 @ 11.26 €D
61 €D 58 €D 71 €D 73 ED 75 €D 55 &

60 €B 54 €D 68 €D 71 &ED 73 €D 57 &

2.9 € 10.8 @ -- 13.1 €D 13.5 €@ 12.8 €D 11.7 D
52 €D 56 € 67 €D 69 €D 65 €D 59 €D

47 €D 52 €D 64 €D 66 €D 63 €D 58 €D
10.4 €D 11.1 € -- 12.8 €D 13.2 @® 12.5 €D 10.8 €D
54 €D 58 €© 66 € 68 €B 64 € 56 €D

50 €D 53 €D 62 €D 64 € 61 €D 52 &
10.8 @ 10.5 €D -- 13.6 €D 14.4 € 13.1 € 11.6 €D
56 € 54 €D 69 €D 74 € 67 €D 60 €D
52€D 51 €D 67 €D 70 € 64 €D 56 €D
55.12 54.83 -- 67.99 69.78 66.75 56.24

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

55.12 54.83 -~ 67.99 69.78 66.75 56.24

1st ond ond 1st 3rd 4th



Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED) 1/31/2015

Guard: SIG Guard: lIG

William Penn HS Abington HS  Collingswood HS Clearview Regional HS Eastern Regional HS CoMotion lIG  Pennsauken Independent

EQ70-130 8.82 6&» 10.35@ 9.7 10.59 €D 11.06 @ 104 11.14@
VOC 48 D 55 € 50 D 51 €D 54 €D 52 €D 57 €

EXC 412 ED 50 €D 48 D 54 €D 56 52 €D 55 €D
MV70-130 10.21 & 11.48€@ 10.48 @ 11.54 €D 13.67 € 11.34 @ 12.74 @
VOC 53 & 60 €D 55 CD 59 €D 69 €D 58 €D 65 €D

EXC 50 & 56 €D 51 CD 57 €D 68 € 56 €D 63 €D
DES 70/130 9.08 @@ 9.7éd 8381 & 9.87 @ 9.41 € 921eéd 9816
VOC 48 D 52 €D 46 GD 50 €D 49 €D 48 €D 51 €D

EXC 44 €D 47 €D 43 D 49 €D 46 €D 45 €D 48 €D

GE 70/130 10.21 € 10.88 & 9.21 G 9.68 € 11.54 10.28 @ 12.21 @
REP 53 €D 57 €D 48 GD 51 50 @ 54 €D 63 €D
PERF 50 €D 53 €D 45 GD 47 €D 57 @ 50 €D 60 €D

GE 70/130 9.01 & 9@ 928 9.87 €D 10.74 @ 994ed 9.955@
REP 47 D 51 €D 49 €D 50 €D 55 €D 51 & 53 €D
PERF 44 ED 46 €D 45 €D 49 €D 53 49 €D 48 €
Sub-Total 47.33 52.01 47.52 51.55 56.42 o51.17 55.85
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 47.33 52.01 47.52 51.55 56.42 51.17 55.85
Placement 5th 2nd 4t 3rd 1st 2nd 1st



Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED) 1/31/2015

Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

Barnegat HS Coatesville HS Haddon Heights HS Pennsauken HS Radnor HS Gateway Regional HS CoMotion A Delazure
EQ70-130 1194 12486@& 13.94 €D 14.21 12.75@ 13.61 € 1401 € 14.61 €
VOC 61 GD 65 G 71 €D 73 €D 67 €D 70 € 72 €D 75 €
EXC 59 GD 61 69 €D 706D 62 67 €D 69 €D 726D
MV70-130 12.74 11.81 G 13.14 €D 13.41 @ 1281 €@ 12.67 & 13.61& 14146
VOC 65 €D 61 67 €D 69 €D 66 €D 64 ED 70 €D 726D
EXC 63 €D 58 65 €D 66 €D 63 €D 63 €D 67 €D 70 €D
DES 10/10 12 &> 11.3 GD 13.7 €D 14.2 €@ 14 €D 11.4 €D 13.7 €D 14.6 €@
COMP 62 €D 59 & 70 €D 726D 70 €D 58 G 71 €D 74 €©
EXC 58 D 54 67 €D 706D 706 56 ED 66 €D 72 €D
GE 10/10 11.3 €D 10.8 €D 12.5 €D 13.2 €@ 12 € 10.7 GO 13.7 €D 14.1 @
REP 58 €D 56 GD 64 €D 67 €D 62 €D 56 ED 70 €D 726D
PERF 55 €D 52 G 61 €D 65 €D 58 €D 51 GD 67 €D 69 €D
GE 10/10 11.1 G 10.3 G 13.5 €@ 12.5 €D 13.2 €D 10.9 €D 13.2 €D 14.8 €@
REP 56 CD 53 D 706 66 €D 68 €D 55 & 70 €D 75 €D
PERF 55 D 50 GD 65 €D 59 €D 64 €D 54 & 62 €D 73 €D
Sub-Total 59.08 56.69 66.78 67.52 64.76 59.28 68.22 72.25
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 59.08 56.69 66.78 67.52 64.76 59.28 68.22 72.25
Placement 5th gt 2nd 1st 3rd 4th 2nd 1st



