	Marching								Marching	
	Percussion: INP	Marching Percussion: SAP				Marching Percussion: SIP			Percussion: IWP	
		Highland PennsaukenEastern			CollingswoodHaddon Williamstown					
	Middle Township	Abington HS	Regional HS	HS	Regional HS	HS	Heights HS	HS	United Percussion	
DES-PERC	10.3 💶	12.6 🐠	13.2 💷	14.1 💶	13.6 2	11.4 💷	11.7 2nd	12.6 💷	14.6	
COMP	52.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	64.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	67.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	71.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	69.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	58.0 3rd	60.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	64.0 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	74.0	
PERF	51.0 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	62.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	65.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	70.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	67.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	56.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	57.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	62.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	72.0	
MUS-PERC	27.8 1	26.55 🐠	30.45 💷	31.4 💷	28.05 💷	29.4 📧	28.2 🗺	28.75 💷	30.75	
COMP	72.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	67.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	78.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	81.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	72.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	76.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	73.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	75.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	80.0	
PERF	68.0 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	66.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	75.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	77.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	69.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	72.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	69.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	70.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	75.0	
GE-PERC	24.4 📧	27 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	29 (2 <sup>nd</sup>	29.4 💶	28.4 🗺	25.6 💷	26.4 💷	30 💶	30.8	
ME	64.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	66.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	73.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	72.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	66.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	64.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	80.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	80.0	
OE	58.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	69.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	72.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	71.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	70.0 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	62.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	68.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup>	70.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	74.0	
Sub-Total	62.5	66.15	72.65	74.9	70.05	66.4	66.3	71.35	76.15	
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Total Placement	62.5	66.15 ₄ <sup>th</sup>	72.65	74.9	70.05	66.4 2 <sup>nd</sup>	66.3	71.35	76.15	

Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED)	1/31/2015
	Guard: ICG
	Short Circuit
CAD	Silver 1 <sup>st</sup> Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD	Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	Silver 💷
Sub-Total <sup>Penalty</sup> Total Placement	Silver <sup>0.0</sup> Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>

Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED)							
	Guard: IJG		Guard: SNG	Guard: ING			
	Synergy	AMP Jr.	Smyrna HS	Light Brigade	East Side	Winter Star	Middle Township
Q70-130	11.95 1 <sup>st</sup> 63 1 <sup>st</sup>	11.35 2 <sup>nd</sup> 60 2 <sup>nd</sup>		<b>14.68</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	14.34 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>13.61 3</b> <sup>rd</sup> 70 <b>3</b> <sup>rd</sup>	<b>10.88</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 57 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
XC	58 1 <sup>st</sup>	55 2 <sup>nd</sup>		72 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	53 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
/IV70-130	12.07 1	11.08 2 <sup>nd</sup>		13.81 💷	14.34 2nd	14.74 💶	11.26 (411)
OC XC	61 1 <sup>st</sup> 60 1 <sup>st</sup>	58 2 <sup>nd</sup> 54 2 <sup>nd</sup>		71 3 <sup>rd</sup> 68 3 <sup>rd</sup>	73 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75 1 <sup>st</sup> 73 1 <sup>st</sup>	55 4 <sup>th</sup> 57 4 <sup>th</sup>
ES 10/10	9.9 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10.8 💶		13.1 💴	13.5 💷	12.8 31	11.7 <b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>
OMP XC	52 2 <sup>nd</sup> 47 2 <sup>nd</sup>	56 1ª 52 1ª		67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 64 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	69 <b>1</b> st 66 <b>1</b> st	65 3 <sup>rd</sup> 63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	59 4 <sup>th</sup> 58 4 <sup>th</sup>
E 10/10	10.4 💷	11.1 💶		12.8 2	13.2 💷	12.5 🕶	10.8 🐠
EP ERF	54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 50 2 <sup>nd</sup>	58 1ª 53 1ª		66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 62 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	68 1 <sup>st</sup> 64 1 <sup>st</sup>	64 3 <sup>rd</sup> 61 3 <sup>rd</sup>	56 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 52 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
E 10/10	10.8 💷	10.5 💷		13.6 💴	14.4 💶	13.1 💷	11.6 🐠
EP ERF	56 1 <sup>st</sup> 52 1 <sup>st</sup>	54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 51 2 <sup>nd</sup>		69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	74 1 <sup>st</sup> 70 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 3 <sup>rd</sup> 64 3 <sup>rd</sup>	60 4 <sup>th</sup> 56 4 <sup>th</sup>
ub-Total	55.12 <sub>0.0</sub>	54.83 0.0	 0.0	67.99 <sub>0.0</sub>	69.78 0.0	66.75 0.0	56.24 0.0
otal acement	55.12	54.83		67.99	69.78	66.75	56.24

Blackwatch @	Williamstown	MS (CLOSED	)				1/31/2015
	Guard: SIG			Guard: IIG			
	William Penn HS	Abington HS	Collingswood HS	Clearview Regional HS	Eastern Regional HS	CoMotion IIG	Pennsauken Independent
EQ70-130	8.82 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>10.35</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	9.74 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>10.59</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>11.06</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	10.4 2 <sup>nd</sup>	11.14 (1ª)
VOC	48 5 <sup>th</sup>	55 1 <sup>st</sup>	50 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	51 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	54 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	52 2 <sup>nd</sup>	57 (1ª)
EXC	42 5 <sup>th</sup>	50 3 <sup>rd</sup>	48 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	54 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	56 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	52 2 <sup>nd</sup>	55 (1ª)
MV70-130	10.21 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>11.48</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>10.48</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>11.54</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>13.67</b> (1st)	<b>11.34</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	12.74 1 <sup>st</sup>
VOC	53 5 <sup>th</sup>	60 2 <sup>nd</sup>	55 4 <sup>th</sup>	59 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	69 (1st)	58 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	65 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	50 5 <sup>th</sup>	56 3 <sup>rd</sup>	51 4 <sup>th</sup>	57 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	68 (1st)	56 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	63 1 <sup>st</sup>
DES 70/130	9.08 4 <sup>th</sup>	9.75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.81 5 <sup>th</sup>	9.87 1 <sup>st</sup>	9.41 3 <sup>rd</sup>	9.21 2 <sup>nd</sup>	9.81 1 <sup>sl</sup>
VOC	48 4 <sup>th</sup>	52 1 <sup>st</sup>	46 5 <sup>th</sup>	50 2 <sup>nd</sup>	49 3 <sup>rd</sup>	48 2 <sup>nd</sup>	51 1 <sup>sl</sup>
EXC	44 4 <sup>th</sup>	47 2 <sup>nd</sup>	43 5 <sup>th</sup>	49 1 <sup>st</sup>	46 3 <sup>rd</sup>	45 2 <sup>nd</sup>	48 1 <sup>sl</sup>
GE 70/130	<b>10.21</b> 3rd	10.88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>9.21</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	9.68 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	11.54 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>10.28</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>12.21</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	53 3rd	57 2 <sup>nd</sup>	48 5 <sup>th</sup>	51 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	59 1 <sup>st</sup>	54 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	63 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	50 3rd	53 2 <sup>nd</sup>	45 5 <sup>th</sup>	47 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	57 1 <sup>st</sup>	50 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	60 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 70/130	9.01 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>9.55</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	9.28 4 <sup>th</sup>	9.87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10.74 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>9.94</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	9.95 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	47 5 <sup>th</sup>	51 2 <sup>nd</sup>	49 4 <sup>th</sup>	50 3 <sup>rd</sup>	55 1 <sup>st</sup>	51 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	53 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	44 5 <sup>th</sup>	46 3 <sup>rd</sup>	45 4 <sup>th</sup>	49 2 <sup>nd</sup>	53 1 <sup>st</sup>	49 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	48 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	47.33 <sub>0.0</sub> 47.33 5 <sup>th</sup>	52.01 <sub>0.0</sub> 52.01 2 <sup>nd</sup>	47.52 <sub>0.0</sub> 47.52 4 <sup>th</sup>	51.55 <sup>0.0</sup> 51.55 <sup>3rd</sup>	56.42 <sup>0.0</sup> 56.42	51.17 <sub>0.0</sub> 51.17 2 <sup>nd</sup>	55.85 <sub>0.0</sub> 55.85 1 <sup>st</sup>

Blackwatch @ Williamstown MS (CLOSED)								
	Guard: SAG						Guard: IAG	
	Barnegat HS	Coatesville HS	Haddon Heights HS	Pennsauken HS	Radnor HS	Gateway Regional HS	CoMotion A	Delazure
EQ70-130	<b>11.94</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>12.48</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.94</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>14.21</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>12.75</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>13.61</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.01 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>14.61</b> (1st)
VOC	61 6 <sup>th</sup>	65 5 <sup>th</sup>	71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	72 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	75 (1st)
EXC	59 6 <sup>th</sup>	61 5 <sup>th</sup>	69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	62 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 (1st)
MV70-130	12.74 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>11.81 6</b> <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.14</b> (2nd)	<b>13.41 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>12.81</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>12.67</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.61</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>14.14</b> 1st
VOC	65 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	61 6 <sup>th</sup>	67 (2nd)	69 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	66 3 <sup>rd</sup>	64 5 <sup>th</sup>	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 1st
EXC	63 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	58 6 <sup>th</sup>	65 (2nd)	66 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	70 1st
DES 10/10	<b>12</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>11.3</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.7</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>14.2</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14 2nd</b>	11.4 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.7</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.6</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	62 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	59 5 <sup>th</sup>	70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	70 <b>2nd</b>	58 6 <sup>th</sup>	71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	58 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	54 6 <sup>th</sup>	67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	70 <b>1st</b>	56 5 <sup>th</sup>	66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 10/10	<b>11.3</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>10.8</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>12.5</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>13.2</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	12 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>10.7 6<sup>th</sup></b>	<b>13.7</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.1</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	58 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	56 5 <sup>th</sup>	64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	67 1 <sup>st</sup>	62 3 <sup>rd</sup>	56 5 <sup>th</sup>	70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	55 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	52 5 <sup>th</sup>	61 2 <sup>nd</sup>	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	58 3 <sup>rd</sup>	51 6 <sup>th</sup>	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	69 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE 10/10	<b>11.1</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>10.3</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.5</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	12.5 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>13.2</b> <sup>2nd</sup>	10.9 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>13.2</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.8</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	56 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	53 6 <sup>th</sup>	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	66 3 <sup>rd</sup>	68 <sup>2nd</sup>	55 5 <sup>th</sup>	70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	55 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	50 6 <sup>th</sup>	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	59 3 <sup>rd</sup>	64 <sup>2nd</sup>	54 5 <sup>th</sup>	62 2 <sup>nd</sup>	73 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	59.08 0.0 59.08 5 <sup>th</sup>	56.69 0.0 56.69 6 <sup>th</sup>	66.78 0.0 66.78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	67.52 <sub>0.0</sub> 67.52 1 <sup>st</sup>	64.76 <sub>0.0</sub> 64.76	59.28 0.0 59.28 4 <sup>th</sup>	68.22 0.0 68.22 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72.25 <sub>0.0</sub> 72.25